
     

 

 

PLANNING  COMMISSION MEETING  

7:00pm Oct 24, 2019 

Location:  Joshua Taylor Building 3394 Lake Elmo Avenue, Lake Elmo, Minnesota.,  

AGENDA: 

 
1. Review and approve Aug 22 Planning Commission meeting minutes. 

 Ref:  ‘cleaned up version’ as discussed 26Sept 
2. Review and approve Sept 26 Planning Commission meeting minutes 

 Ref:  draft notes distributed 27Sept 
3. 690 Novak Ave N Morgan Lot 5 and Lot 6 Split, Wynstone.  Milo Horak (Landmark Land 

Surveying).  Review proposal and establish recommendation to the Town Board. 

 Ref:  Application, maps, correspondence, VBWD permit 
4. Conditional Use and Home Occupation Permits:   

 Request for Clarification.  Ref: ‘CUP memo’ of Viet-Hahn. 

 Review draft proposal of B Krafthefer, and consider recommendation or proposal 
to the Town Board 

5. Comprehensive Plan, Advisory Comments:  Met Council Corrin Wendell and associate 
will attend our meeting to review the requirements and recommendations. 

 Ref: CPU 21875-1 Committee Report and Land use maps of June 17. 

 Ref: PIIC trust land application to the US Dept of the Interior Bureau of Indian 
Affairs, correspondence and ref of Oct 15 

6. Open Items / New Business: 
7. Confirm Nov 21 meeting date, and any agenda items.     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



 

 

 

West Lakeland Township Planning Commission Contact List: 

Revision date: 8/16/2018 

Name Position Email Phone 
Mark Votava Chair markvotava@yahoo.com 651-373-7778 

Brian Krafthefer Asst Chair krafthefer@aol.com 651-436-5606 

Betsy Vance Secretary BetsyVance@skyline.com 651-485-1561 

Ed Gorman Member kedgo@comcast.net 651-485-2882 

Sean Flaherty Member Sean.Flaherty@vikingsprinkler.us 651-755-3906 

Dave Sanocki Member Dave.Sanocki@stantec.com 651-248-7079 

Del Miske Member dmiske@comcast.net 612-865-2394 
    

Steve Ebner Liaison, WLT Board Srebner61@gmail.com 651-436-6482 

 

   

 

 

Support: 
 

Carrie Seifert  Town Clerk   townclerk@westlakeland.govoffice2.com   

Town Office:      651-436-4773 

Dave Schultz  Town Board   dschultz6816@comcast.net 

Dan Kyllo  Town Board   dan.kyllo@westlakeland.govoffice2.com 

Ms. Viet-Hanh Winchell, WLT Counsel  Viet-Hanh@galowitzolson.com 

mailto:townclerk@westlakeland.govoffice2.com
mailto:dschultz6816@comcast.net
mailto:dan.kyllo@westlakeland.govoffice2.com
mailto:Viet-Hanh@galowitzolson.com

